BTRDA Rallycross Championship
Round 1 - Pembrey

3" May 2009

S.M.A.R.T.

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



Supeermodified

Pos No Name
1 55 Daniel O"BRIEN
2 44  Stuart TURPIN
3 171 David EWIN
259 Bruce BAMBER
43 Nick McADDEN
Stockhatch
Pos No Name
1 632 Darren CLARKE
2 761 David MARTIN
3 621 Bob HARDIE
4 605 Toby CROCKER
5 726 John ROOK
6 657 Paul SMITH
Junior Rallycross
Pos No Name
1 584 Bradley BAILEY
2 553 Keifer HUDSON
3 529 Andrew PATTERSON
4 555 Simon QUINN
5 577 Chris INGRAM
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Supermodified — A Final

Pos

AWNPF

Stockhatch — A Final

Pos

OO WNE

Junior Rallycross — A Final

Pos
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No.
55
44
259
171

No.
632
761
621
657
605
726

No.
584
553
555
529
577

Name

Daniel O"BRIEN
Stuart TURPIN
Bruce BAMBER
David EWIN

Name

Darren CLARKE
David MARTIN
Bob HARDIE
Paul SMITH
Toby CROCKER
John ROOK

Name

Bradley BAILEY
Keifer HUDSON
Simon QUINN Jnr
Andrew PATTERSON
Chris INGRAM
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Total Tm
4:13.82
4:15.25
4:26.55
4:29.04

Total Tm
4:28.08
4:28.63
4:31.69
4:43.92
4:46.89
4:56.51

Total Tm
4:40.89
4:47.20
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5:03.14
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Car

Ford Ka
Vauxhall Nova
Honda Civic
Ford Fiesta

Car

Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
VW Polo
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205

Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini



	Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing

